IKart

Kart Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 16-04-2011 14:15. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:01.022 +6.020 14:42:56.410 2 1:36.305 +15.754 14:35:25.149
(10) Pedro Pratas 3 1:28.836 +8.285 14:36:53.985
1 1:02.982 +10.335 14:32:51.546 (7) Rui Lourenco 4 1:27.359 +6.808 14:38:21.344
2 56.828 +4.181 14:33:48.374 1 1:15.906 +20.891 14:33:19.470 5 1:31.151 +10.600 14:39:52.495
3 55.228 +2.581 14:34:43.602 2 1:01.476 +6.461 14:34:20.946 6 1:23.615 +3.064 14:41:16.110
4 53.897 +1.250 14:35:37.499 3 1:01.503 +6.488 14:35:22.449 7 1:20.551 - 14:42:36.661
5 53.516 +0.869 14:36:31.015 4 59.552 +4.537 14:36:22.001
6 54.073 +1.426 14:37:25.088 5 56.135 +1.120 14:37:18.136 (3) Rosario Pereira
7 53.377 +0.730 14:38:18.465 6 56.124 +1.109 14:38:14.260 1 1:32.186 +6.677 14:33:35.039
8 54.020 +1.373 14:39:12.485 7 56.182 +1.167 14:39:10.442 2 1:29.332 +3.823 14:35:04.371
9 53.241 +0.594 14:40:05.726 8 55.603 +0.588 14:40:06.045 3 1:25.509 - 14:36:29.880
10 53.220 +0.573 14:40:58.946 9 55.015 - 14:41:01.060 4 1:34.050 +8.541 14:38:03.930
11 52.647 - 14:41:51.593 10 55.035 +0.020 14:41:56.095 5 1:31.515 +6.006 14:39:35.445
12 56.007 +3.360 14:42:47.600 11 1:00.865 +5.850 14:42:56.960 6 1:30.286 +4.777 14:41:05.731
7 1:28.565 +3.056 14:42:34.296
(9) Gongalo Tomé (4) Bruno Martins
1 57.089 +4.169 14:32:40.750 1 1:14.962 +19.747 14:33:11.271
2 55.930 +3.010 14:33:36.680 2 1:05.057 +9.842 14:34:16.328
3 54.225 +1.305 14:34:30.905 3 1:02.782 +7.567 14:35:19.110
4 54.233 +1.313 14:35:25.138 4 1:03.853 +8.638 14:36:22.963
5 55.490 +2.570 14:36:20.628 5 58.457 +3.242 14:37:21.420
6 53.440 +0.520 14:37:14.068 6 56.323 +1.108 14:38:17.743
7 53.123 +0.203 14:38:07.191 7 58.219 +3.004 14:39:15.962
8 53.357 +0.437 14:39:00.548 8 55.445 +0.230 14:40:11.407
9 53.504 +0.584 14:39:54.052 9 56.157 +0.942 14:41:07.564
10 53.098 +0.178 14:40:47.150 10 55.215 - 14:42:02.779
11 53.820 +0.900 14:41:40.970
12 52.920 - 14:42:33.890 (2) Paula Godinho
1 1:03.268 +7.875 14:32:54.117
(1) Pedro Santos 2 59.583 +4.190 14:33:53.700
1 1:06.269 +13.191 14:33:05.019 3 1:03.989 +8.596 14:34:57.689
2 55.858 +2.780 14:34:00.877 4 57.210 +1.817 14:35:54.899
3 55.540 +2.462 14:34:56.417 5 59.440 +4.047 14:36:54.339
4 54.351 +1.273 14:35:50.768 6 1:00.917 +5.524 14:37:55.256
5 53.821 +0.743 14:36:44.589 7 56.723 +1.330 14:38:51.979
6 53.952 +0.874 14:37:38.541 8 56.083 +0.690 14:39:48.062
7 53.486 +0.408 14:38:32.027 9 57.329 +1.936 14:40:45.391
8 54.494 +1.416 14:39:26.521 10 57.549 +2.156 14:41:42.940
9 53.896 +0.818 14:40:20.417 1 55.393 - 14:42:38.333
10 53.078 | - 14:41:13.495
11 54.323 +1.245 14:42:07.818 (11) Jose Pedro
1 1:15.234 +17.748 14:33:23.750
(12) Vitor Junqueira 2 1:03.143 +5.657 14:34:26.893
1 1:09.100 +15.307 14:33:20.241 3 1:01.931 +4.445 14:35:28.824
2 59.968 +6.175 14:34:20.209 4 1:01.398 +3.912 14:36:30.222
3 1:05.124 +11.331 14:35:25.333 5 1:00.491 +3.005 14:37:30.713
4 56.098 +2.305 14:36:21.431 6 59.481 +1.995 14:38:30.194
5 55.168 +1.375 14:37:16.599 7 57.990 +0.504 14:39:28.184
6 1:06.196 +12.403 14:38:22.795 8 57.545 +0.059 14:40:25.729
7 54.877 +1.084 14:39:17.672 9 57.486 - 14:41:23.215
8 53.909 +0.116 14:40:11.581 10 58.088 +0.602 14:42:21.303
9 53.806 +0.013 14:41:05.387
10 53.793 | - 14:41:59.180 (8) Gongalo Lourengo
11 58.106 +4.313 14:42:57.286 1 1:10.785 +6.328 14:32:58.621
2 1:06.502 +2.045 14:34:05.123
(6) Fernando Moreira 3 1:07.332 +2.875 14:35:12.455
1 1:10.219 +15.217 14:33:19.765 4 1:05.343 +0.886 14:36:17.798
2 1:00.181 +5.179 14:34:19.946 5 1:06.235 +1.778 14:37:24.033
3 59.726 +4.724 14:35:19.672 6 1:05.780 +1.323 14:38:29.813
4 58.585 +3.583 14:36:18.257 7 1:04.457 - 14:39:34.270
5 58.660 +3.658 14:37:16.917 8 1:04.540 +0.083 14:40:38.810
6 56.241 +1.239 14:38:13.158 9 1:05.683 +1.226 14:41:44.493
7 56.297 +1.295 14:39:09.455 10 1:04.526 +0.069 14:42:49.019
8 55.436 +0.434 14:40:04.891
9 55.495 +0.493 14:41:00.386 (5) Silvia Martins
10~ 55.002 | - 14:41:55.388 1 1:37.860 +17.309 14:33:48.844
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